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Cal. No. Title File No. Action
FAVORABLE REPORTS
0090 39 GO
Substitute for House Bill No. 6356. AN ACT DA
AMENDING THE EXTENDED WARRANTY STATUTES.
Committee Reports: INS
0091 40 GO
Substitute for House Bill No. 6447. AN ACT DA
MITIGATING FIRE LOSSES FOR HOMEOWNERS AND
BUSINESS OWNERS.
Committee Reports: INS
0110 68 REF
Substitute for House Bill No. 6191. AN ACT GAE
CONCERNING IMPACT STATEMENTS FOR MAJOR
LAYOFFS OR DISMISSALS OF STATE EMPLOYEES.
Committee Reports: LAB
0112 70 GO
Substitute for House Bill No. 6302. AN ACT DA
CONCERNING REVISIONS TO THE UTILITY STATUTES.
Committee Reports: ET
0122 92 GO
Substitute for House Bill No. 5019. AN ACT DA

PROHIBITING THE USE OF CERTAIN PRESCRIPTION

DRUG HISTORY AS AN UNDERWRITING TOOL TO DENY

INDIVIDUAL HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE.
Committee Reports: INS



Cal. No.

0138

0144

0145

0162

0170

0177

0178

0185

0201

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 6448. AN ACT CONCERNING
DISCLOSURE OF INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS IN
EQUIPMENT LEASES.

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6537. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE LEGISLATIVE COMMISSIONERS'
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR TECHNICAL REVISIONS TO
THE PUBLIC HEALTH STATUTES.

Committee Reports: PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6285. AN ACT
CONCERNING FINGERPRINT COLLECTION.
Committee Reports: PS

House Bill No. 6508. AN ACT AMENDING
REGULATIONS FOR PORTABLE ELECTRIC SPAS AND
CERTAIN OTHER PRODUCTS.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 5521. AN ACT
ELIMINATING CREDIT REPORTS AS A BASIS FOR
EMPLOYMENT DECISIONS.

Committee Reports: LAB

House Bill No. 6231. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING.
Committee Reports: BA

House Bill No. 6233. AN ACT CONCERNING SAFE
HARBOR PROVISIONS FOR REVOLVING LOANS.
Committee Reports: BA

Substitute for House Bill No. 6531. AN ACT
CLARIFYING POSTCLAIMS UNDERWRITING.
Committee Reports: INS

House Bill No. 5018. AN ACT CONCERNING
REVIEWS OF HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFITS MANDATED
IN THIS STATE.

Committee Reports: INS

File No.

108

114

133

162

202

213

214

199

264

Action

GO
DA

PC

REF
PD

GO

GO
DA

GO

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0205

0210

0214

0240

0266

0268

0278

0294

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 5436. AN ACT CONCERNING GUIDE
OR ASSISTANCE DOGS AND AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE
COVERAGE.

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6186. AN ACT
PROTECTING THE INTEGRITY OF CONN-OSHA
INVESTIGATIONS.

Committee Reports: LAB

Substitute for House Bill No. 6303. AN ACT
CONCERNING COMPENSATION OF UTILITY OFFICERS,
DIRECTORS AND EMPLOYEES.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6235. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE USE OF CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD
INFORMATION FOR EMERGENCY PLACEMENT OF
CHILDREN.

Committee Reports: KID, HS

House Bill No. 6076. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
PURCHASE OF LAND OPTIONS BY THE ROUTE 11
GREENWAY AUTHORITY COMMISSION.

Committee Reports: TRA

House Bill No. 6276. AN ACT INCREASING FINES
AND PENALTIES FOR CERTAIN OFFENSES COMMITTED
AGAINST A TRANSIT WORKER IN CONNECTICUT.
Committee Reports: TRA

Substitute for House Bill No. 6652. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE USE OF VIDEO EQUIPMENT IN
MOTOR VEHICLES.

Committee Reports: TRA

Substitute for House Bill No. 6127. AN ACT
CONCERNING UTILITY DEPOSITS FOR BUSINESS
CUSTOMERS.

Committee Reports: ET

File No.

267

272

275

330

372

374

381

445

Action

GO

DA

GO

GO

GO

GO

REF

JUD

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0306

0312

0317

0318

0319

0320

0321

0323

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6512. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE ELECTRIC CONTRACT
PROCUREMENT PROCESS.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6591. AN ACT
CONCERNING CONNECTICUT STATE SINGLE AUDIT
REVISIONS.

Committee Reports: PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 5212. AN ACT
CONCERNING FUEL CELLS.
Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 5267. AN ACT
PROHIBITING THE USE OF SMALL TOWN ECONOMIC
ASSISTANCE PROGRAM FUNDS TO CONVERT PRIME
FARMLAND TO NONAGRICULTURAL USE.

Committee Reports: CE, ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 5425. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND
FAMILIES.

Committee Reports: HS

Substitute for House Bill No. 5467. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET HIGH
SCHOOL OF SOUTHEASTERN CONNECTICUT.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 5474. AN ACT
CONCERNING PRIVATE, MUNICIPAL AND STATE
RECYCLING, BENEFICIAL USE PERMITS AND ZONING
ORDINANCES.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 5495. AN ACT
CONCERNING FAIR ADVERTISING FOR CONNECTICUT
FARM WINERIES.

Committee Reports: ENV

File No.

454

435

496

497

498

499

493

501

Action

GO

GO

REF
FIN

REF

PD
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JUD
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REF
PD

REF
TRA



Cal. No.

0324

0325

0326

0329

0330

0333

0334

0335

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 5795. AN ACT CONCERNING
SHELLFISH WATER TESTING.
Committee Reports: ENV

House Bill No. 5812. AN ACT DESIGNATING THE
TOWN OF WINDHAM WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
FACILITY AS A REGIONAL ACCEPTANCE FACILITY FOR
FATS, OILS AND GREASE.

Committee Reports: ENV

House Bill No. 5823. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
RECREATIONAL USE OF CANDLEWOOD LAKE.
Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 6103. AN ACT
CONCERNING INVESTMENT IN LONG ISLAND SOUND
INDUSTRIES AND BOND ISSUES FOR CLEAN WATER
FUND PROJECTS.

Committee Reports: CE, ENV

House Bill No. 6304. AN ACT CONCERNING
MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC COSTS.
Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6419. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE POLICIES, PRACTICES AND
PROCEDURES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND
FAMILIES.

Committee Reports: KID, HS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6510. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING A PUBLIC POWER AUTHORITY.
Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6543. AN ACT
CONCERNING PATERNITY AND SUPPORT
ESTABLISHMENT AND ENFORCEMENT OF ORDERS IN
TITLE IV-D CHILD SUPPORT CASES.

Committee Reports: HS

File No.

502

503

504

506

507

510

483

484

Action

REF

PH

GO

REF
PD

REF
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REF

PD

REF

JUD

REF

GAE

REF
JUD



Cal. No.

0336

0337

0343

0345

0352

0353

0357

0358

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6552. AN ACT
BANNING THE POSSESSION OF POTENTIALLY
DANGEROUS ANIMALS AND THE IMPORTATION,
POSSESSION AND LIBERATION OF WILD ANIMALS.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 6403. AN ACT
CONCERNING ACCESS TO RECORDS OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES.

Committee Reports: HS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6497. AN ACT
CONCERNING EDUCATIONAL STABILITY FOR CHILDREN
IN FOSTER CARE.

Committee Reports: ED

Substitute for House Bill No. 6536. AN ACT
CONCERNING LOW INCOME ENERGY PROGRAMS.
Committee Reports: PRI, ET

House Bill No. 6639. AN ACT CONCERNING
COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCIES.
Committee Reports: HS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6632. AN ACT
CONCERNING ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND THE
COORDINATION OF ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAMS.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6660. AN ACT
AUTHORIZING BONDS OF THE STATE FOR VARIOUS
STATE GRANT PROGRAMS AND CONCERNING THE FACE
OF CONNECTICUT STEERING COMMITTEE.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 6668. AN ACT
PROVIDING QUALITY CARE, FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT
AND NURSING HOME FUNDING REFORM.

Committee Reports: HS

File No.

516

490

514

515

523

485

524

525

Action

REF
JUD

REF
JUD

REF
HS

REF
HS

GO

REF
GAE

REF
FIN

REF
LAB



Cal. No.

0361

0364

0365

0366

0367

0368

0369

0370

0372

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 5138. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
PLACEMENT OF UNITED STATES FLAGS ON THE GRAVES
OF VETERANS.

Committee Reports: VA, PH

House Bill No. 5608. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
ISSUANCE OF LIQUOR PERMITS TO CASINOS THAT
PERMIT SMOKING IN SUCH PREMISES.

Committee Reports: PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 5893. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING AN EMERGENCY RESPONSE SYSTEM OF
VOLUNTEER HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONERS.

Committee Reports: PS, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6190. AN ACT
CONCERNING CONFIDENTIALITY OF CERTAIN
EMPLOYER DATA.

Committee Reports: LAB, GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6295. AN ACT
EXTENDING THE TIME PERIOD FOR DISQUALIFICATION
OF CERTAIN STATE CONTRACTORS.

Committee Reports: GAE

House Bill No. 6299. AN ACT CONCERNING FRAUD
AGAINST THE STATE.
Committee Reports: GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6328. AN ACT
CONCERNING CUSTOMER ACCESS TO RESTROOMS IN
RETAIL ESTABLISHMENTS.

Committee Reports: PH

House Bill No. 6358. AN ACT CONCERNING
ADDITIONAL OFF-TRACK BETTING BRANCH FACILITIES.
Committee Reports: PS, PD

House Bill No. 6406. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
MILITARY SUPPORT PROGRAM.
Committee Reports: VA, PH

File No.

559

562

563

564

565

550

566

567

568

Action

GO
DA

REF
GAE

GO
DA
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JUD

REF

JUD
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GO
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Cal. No.

0373

0377

0379

0380

0381

0382

0383

0384

0385

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6435. AN ACT
CONCERNING ELECTION DAY REGISTRATION AND
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT PROCEDURES.

Committee Reports: GAE

House Bill No. 6476. AN ACT CONCERNING A
PROGRAM REVIEW AND INVESTIGATIONS COMMITTEE
PILOT PROGRAM UTILIZING RESULTS-BASED
ACCOUNTABILITY.

Committee Reports: PRI, GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6540. AN ACT
CONCERNING PRESCRIPTION EYE DROP REFILLS.
Committee Reports: AGE, PH

House Bill No. 6563. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
INVESTIGATION OF MISSING PERSONS REPORTS.
Committee Reports: PS, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6587. AN ACT
DIRECTING A PORTION OF THE MARIJUANA AND
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES TAX TO MUNICIPALITIES.

Committee Reports: PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6595. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE STATE PLAN OF CONSERVATION
AND DEVELOPMENT POLICIES PLAN.

Committee Reports: PD

House Bill No. 6616. AN ACT ESTABLISHING WOOD
SMOKE TO BE A PUBLIC NUISANCE.
Committee Reports: PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6661. AN ACT
CONCERNING CERTAIN DONATIONS UNDER THE
CITIZENS' ELECTION PROGRAM.

Committee Reports: GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6675. AN ACT
INCREASING ACCESS TO HEALTH CARE IN
CONNECTICUT.

Committee Reports: PH

File No.

553

554

569

552

570

571

572

573

574

Action

REF
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Cal. No.

0083

0089

0143

0151

0164

0195

0225

Title

MATTERS RETURNED FROM COMMITTEE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6287. AN ACT
AUTHORIZING CASH PRIZES FOR BLOWER BALL GAMES.
Committee Reports: PS, PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6301. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE PRACTICE OF PHARMACY AND
ELECTRONIC PRESCRIPTIONS.

Committee Reports: GL, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6530. AN ACT
CONCERNING TRANSPARENCY IN HEALTH INSURANCE
CLAIMS DATA.

Committee Reports: INS, GAE

House Bill No. 5535. AN ACT CONCERNING
ELIGIBILITY OF NONRESIDENTS TO VOTE AT TOWN
MEETINGS OR REFERENDA.

Committee Reports: PD, GAE

House Bill No. 6544. AN ACT SIMPLIFYING
PROCEDURES FOR EARLY CARE AND EARLY
EDUCATION FACILITIES.

Committee Reports: HS, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6483. AN ACT
CONCERNING CREDIT CARD OFFERS ON COLLEGE
CAMPUSES.

Committee Reports: BA, HED

Substitute for House Bill No. 6582. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING THE CONNECTICUT HEALTHCARE
PARTNERSHIP.

Committee Reports: INS, PD

File No.

32

37

113

151

164

227

259

Action

GO
DA

GO

GO

GO

REF

ED

GO

REF
APP



